

Mr. Nirmal C, Adv.
Mr. Lav Kumar Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Naagar, Adv

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Permission to file SLP is granted.

Application for substitution is allowed.

Delay condoned in filing and refiling special
leave petitions.

Leave granted.

Hearing expedited.

(Sonia)
Sr. P.A.

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master